
pachet fructe si legume

I.D.: 43866379

Data publicarii	05.09.19	Coduri CPV	03221000-6 03200000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 974,00 RON - 974,00 RON

Descriere: CARTOFI 80X2.50=200RON CEAPA 10X4.00=40RON MORCOV 10X4.00=40RON ARDEI GRAS 5X5.00=25RON ALBITURA 6X10.00=60RON FASOLE 2X12.00=24RON VARZA 15X3.00=45RON DOVLECEL 5X5.00=25RON Iamai 5X10.00=50RON MERE 20X4.00=80RON PERE 20X8.00=160RON BANANE 15X8.00=120RON NECTARINE 15X7.00=105RON
